10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Visitor Services Manager
Area Superintendent
Supervising Ranger

Area Superintendent
Supervising Ranger
Supervising Ranger
Management Analyst |l
Lead Ranger

Supervising Ranger
Supervising Ranger
Ranger

Interpretation & Education
Program Manager
Volunteer Program Manager
Lead Ranger

Ranger

Ranger

Lead Ranger

Ranger

Other Positions Held Special District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Department

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Total Wages

$161,894

$137,170

$117,174

$116,764

$113,764

$111,574

$110,884

$109,203

$108,712

$105,360

$105,045

$104,724

$100,972

$97,865

$97,441

$97,184

$97,129

$96,134



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Lead Ranger

Ranger

Ranger

Ranger

Ranger

Supervising Ranger

Volunteer Program Lead

Ranger

Ranger

Management Analyst |l

Ranger

Ranger

Ranger

Ranger

Ranger

Administrative Assistant

Lead Ranger

Ranger

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

$94,798

$93,530

$93,503

$93,426

$93,160

$88,546

$87,627

$86,879

$84,374

$83,123

$83,076

$82,820

$81,355

$81,019

$79,010

$78,902

$77,277

$74,641



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Volunteer Program Lead

Ranger

Ranger

Ranger

Environmental Education Specialist

Volunteer Program Manager

Seasonal Ranger Aide

Seasonal Ranger Aide

Seasonal Ranger Aide

Seasonal Ranger Aide

Visitor Use Survey Intern

Ranger

Interpretive Specialist

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

Visitor Services

$74,216

$64,056

$39.874

$37,506

$29,745

$27,735

$12,036

$11,650

$8,626

$6,287

$3,742

$3,362

$2,826



