	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Visitor Services Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$161,894
2.	Area Superintendent		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$137,170
3.	Supervising Ranger		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$117,174
4.	Area Superintendent		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$116,764
5.	Supervising Ranger		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$113,764
6.	Supervising Ranger		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$111,574
7.	Management Analyst II		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$110,884
8.	Lead Ranger		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$109,203
9.	Supervising Ranger		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$108,712
10.	Supervising Ranger		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$105,360
11.	Ranger		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$105,045
12.	Interpretation & Education Program Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$104,724
13.	Volunteer Program Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$100,972
14.	Lead Ranger		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$97,865
15.	Ranger		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$97,441
16.	Ranger		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$97,184
17.	Lead Ranger		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$97,129
18.	Ranger		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$96,134

19.	Lead Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$94,798
20.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$93,530
21.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$93,503
22.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$93,426
23.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$93,160
24.	Supervising Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$88,546
25.	Volunteer Program Lead	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$87,627
26.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$86,879
27.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$84,374
28.	Management Analyst II	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$83,123
29.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$83,076
30.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$82,820
31.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$81,355
32.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$81,019
33.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$79,010
34.	Administrative Assistant	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$78,902
35.	Lead Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$77,277
36.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$74,641

37.	Volunteer Program Lead	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$74,216
38.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$64,056
39.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$39,874
40.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$37,506
41.	Environmental Education Specialist	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$29,745
42.	Volunteer Program Manager	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$27,735
43.	Seasonal Ranger Aide	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$12,036
44.	Seasonal Ranger Aide	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$11,650
45.	Seasonal Ranger Aide	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$8,626
46.	Seasonal Ranger Aide	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$6,287
47.	Visitor Use Survey Intern	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$3,742
48.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$3,362
49.	Interpretive Specialist	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Visitor Services	\$2,826